
Ripon

D

revised

1

2

3

Ripon

Time

8:00

9:15

10:30

12:00

1:15

2:30

4:00

5:15

Ripon

Time

8:00

9:15

10:30

12:00

1:15

2:30

3:45

Damaged Goods give 3 runs to Solano & 5 runs to Raptors, Fog, Coyotes & 7 runs to Gold Rush

Solano gives 3 runs to Raptors, Fog, Coyotes & Gold Rush

Raptors were added due to  team dropping out, I put them in that teams spot

did not want to change any teams starting times, teams distance not adjusted

SUNDAY

7

Team

5 11

13 LINCOLN HILL COYOTES 75

SOLANO SENIOR ENFORCERS

RAPTORS

REDWOOD CITY GOLD RUSH

9 17

RAPTORS

REDWOOD CITY GOLD RUSH

SONOMA FOG

DAMAGED GOODS

SONOMA FOG

SONOMA FOG

DAMAGED GOODS

Runs Runs

9 3

20 19 SOLANO SENIOR ENFORCERS

16 8 REDWOOD CITY GOLD RUSH

8 13

Ripon -- Field - 2

RAPTORS

RAPTORS

REDWOOD CITY GOLD RUSH

Team

LINCOLN HILL COYOTES 75

5

6 23

SOLANO SENIOR ENFORCERS

LINCOLN HILL COYOTES 75

11

22 17

70

3

10

10

RAPTORS

1

80 0

4

Mistlin Sports Complex

5

DAMAGED GOODS

REDWOOD CITY GOLD RUSH

8 14 LINCOLN HILL COYOTES 75

8-14=22 

Ripon Spring Classic

PlaceLostWonAgeGroupTeam Name

@May 6 & 7

DAMAGED GOODS

SOLANO SENIOR ENFORCERS

REDWOOD CITY GOLD RUSH

14

SONOMA FOG

SONOMA FOG

DAMAGED GOODS

SOLANO SENIOR ENFORCERS

16

14

18 10 RAPTORS

8

70

65

110 4

1

10

Ripon -- Field - 2SATURDAY 

70 2

LINCOLN HILL COYOTES 75

9 4 1

LINCOLN HILL COYOTES 75

SOLANO SENIOR ENFORCERS

SONOMA FOG

Runs Runs

4

Team

5-20=25

75

DAMAGED GOODS

14-19=33

21

8 18

Team


