Ripon Spring Classic

Ripon May 6 & 7 @ Mistlin Sports Complex

D	Team Name	Group	Age	Won	Lost	Place	Ī
revised	RAPTORS	10	70	2	3		
	REDWOOD CITY GOLD RUSH	10	80	0	5		
	LINCOLN HILL COYOTES 75	10	75	4	1	8-14=22	
	SOLANO SENIOR ENFORCERS	9	70	4	1	5-20=25	Ī
	SONOMA FOG	10	70	1	4		Ī
	DAMAGED GOODS	8	65	4	1	14-19=33	

Ripon	SATURDAY	Ripon Field - 2	

Time	Team	Runs	Runs	Team
8:00	SONOMA FOG	16	21	DAMAGED GOODS
9:15	SONOMA FOG	8	18	LINCOLN HILL COYOTES 75
10:30	DAMAGED GOODS	8	14	LINCOLN HILL COYOTES 75
12:00	DAMAGED GOODS	18	10	RAPTORS
1:15	SOLANO SENIOR ENFORCERS	14	5	LINCOLN HILL COYOTES 75
2:30	REDWOOD CITY GOLD RUSH	6	23	RAPTORS
4:00	SOLANO SENIOR ENFORCERS	14	11	RAPTORS
5:15	SOLANO SENIOR ENFORCERS	22	17	REDWOOD CITY GOLD RUSH

Ripon	SUNDAY	Ripon Field - 2
Ripon	SUNDAY	Ripon Field - 2

Time	Team	Runs	Runs	Team
8:00	RAPTORS	7	13	LINCOLN HILL COYOTES 75
9:15	REDWOOD CITY GOLD RUSH	9	17	LINCOLN HILL COYOTES 75
10:30	SONOMA FOG	5	11	RAPTORS
12:00	SONOMA FOG	9	3	REDWOOD CITY GOLD RUSH
1:15	DAMAGED GOODS	16	8	REDWOOD CITY GOLD RUSH
2:30	SONOMA FOG	8	13	SOLANO SENIOR ENFORCERS
3:45	DAMAGED GOODS	20	19	SOLANO SENIOR ENFORCERS

Damaged Goods give 3 runs to Solano & 5 runs to Raptors, Fog, Coyotes & 7 runs to Gold Rush

Solano gives 3 runs to Raptors, Fog, Coyotes & Gold Rush

Raptors were added due to team dropping out, I put them in that teams spot did not want to change any teams starting times, teams distance not adjusted